
Prosperon Networks Ltd 
SolarWinds License (Annual Subscription) 
Discounted Pricing valid from 1st February 2026 to 28th February 2026 

Product Product Description SW SKU 
List Price 

(GPB) 

Discounted 
List Price 

(GBP) 
 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E25 (up to 25 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106590HC £1,593.00 £1,513.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E50 (up to 50 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106591HC £2,800.00 £2,660.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E100 (up to 100 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106592HC £4,680.00 £4,446.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E250 (up to 250 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106593HC £10,800.00 £10,260.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E500 (up to 500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106594HC £19,802.00 £18,811.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E750 (up to 750 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106595HC £27,002.00 £25,651.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E1000 (up to 1000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106596HC £32,678.00 £31,044.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E25 (up to 25 nodes) - Annual Subscription Lab 

License 

106597HC £800.00 £760.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A25 (up to 25 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106651HC £2,787.00 £2,647.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A50 (up to 50 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106652HC £4,898.00 £4,653.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A100 (up to 100 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106653HC £8,189.00 £7,779.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A250 (up to 250 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106654HC £18,903.00 £17,957.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A500 (up to 500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106655HC £34,658.00 £32,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A750 (up to 750 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106656HC £47,252.00 £44,889.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A1000 (up to 1000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 106657HC £57,189.00 £54,329.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A25 (up to 25 nodes) - Annual Subscription Lab 

License 

106658HC £1,398.00 £1,328.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE500 (up to 500 nodes) - Annual 

Subscription 

106617HC £29,703.00 £28,217.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE750 (up to 750 nodes) - Annual 

Subscription 

106618HC £40,235.00 £38,223.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE1000 (up to 1000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106619HC £48,368.00 £45,949.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE1500 (up to 1500 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106620HC £63,510.00 £60,334.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE2000 (up to 2000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106621HC £76,014.00 £72,213.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE2500 (up to 2500 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106622HC £88,343.00 £83,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE3000 (up to 3000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106623HC £93,318.00 £88,652.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE4000 (up to 4000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106624HC £114,053.00 £108,350.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE5000 (up to 5000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106625HC £133,708.00 £127,022.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE6000 (up to 6000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106660HC £157,474.00 £149,600.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE7000 (up to 7000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106661HC £183,714.00 £174,528.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE7500 (up to 7500 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106626HC £193,294.00 £183,629.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE8000 (up to 8000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106662HC £209,959.00 £199,461.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE9000 (up to 9000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106663HC £236,205.00 £224,394.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE10000 (up to 10000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106627HC £248,138.00 £235,731.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE12500 (up to 12500 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106628HC £303,150.00 £287,992.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE15000 (up to 15000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106629HC £355,427.00 £337,655.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE20000 (up to 20000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106630HC £451,500.00 £428,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE25000 (up to 25000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106631HC £555,548.00 £527,770.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE30000 (up to 30000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106632HC £656,149.00 £623,341.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE35000 (up to 35000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106633HC £748,139.00 £710,732.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE40000 (up to 40000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106634HC £836,853.00 £795,010.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE45000 (up to 45000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106635HC £921,218.00 £875,157.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE50000 (up to 50000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106636HC £1,004,943.00 £954,695.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE55000 (up to 55000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106637HC £1,081,154.00 £1,027,096.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE60000 (up to 60000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106638HC £1,153,217.00 £1,095,556.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE65000 (up to 65000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106639HC £1,225,814.00 £1,164,523.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE70000 (up to 70000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106640HC £1,295,020.00 £1,230,269.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE75000 (up to 75000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106641HC £1,360,895.00 £1,292,850.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE80000 (up to 80000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106642HC £1,429,023.00 £1,357,571.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE85000 (up to 85000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106643HC £1,494,512.00 £1,419,786.00 
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SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE90000 (up to 90000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106644HC £1,557,403.00 £1,479,532.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE95000 (up to 95000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106645HC £1,617,719.00 £1,536,833.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE100000 (up to 100000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106646HC £1,675,497.00 £1,591,722.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE105000 (up to 105000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106800HC £1,688,892.00 £1,604,447.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE110000 (up to 110000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106801HC £1,753,112.00 £1,665,456.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE115000 (up to 115000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106802HC £1,817,133.00 £1,726,276.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE120000 (up to 120000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106803HC £1,881,250.00 £1,787,187.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE125000 (up to 125000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106804HC £1,945,368.00 £1,848,099.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE500 (up to 500 nodes) - Annual 

Subscription 

106678HC £51,982.00 £49,382.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE750 (up to 750 nodes) - Annual 

Subscription 

106679HC £70,408.00 £66,887.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE1000 (up to 1000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106680HC £84,638.00 £80,406.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE1500 (up to 1500 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106681HC £111,142.00 £105,584.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE2000 (up to 2000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106682HC £133,027.00 £126,375.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE2500 (up to 2500 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106683HC £154,603.00 £146,872.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE3000 (up to 3000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106684HC £163,310.00 £155,144.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE4000 (up to 4000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106685HC £199,595.00 £189,615.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE5000 (up to 5000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106686HC £233,992.00 £222,292.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE6000 (up to 6000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106761HC £275,577.00 £261,798.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE7000 (up to 7000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106762HC £321,502.00 £305,426.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE7500 (up to 7500 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106687HC £338,263.00 £321,349.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE8000 (up to 8000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106763HC £367,434.00 £349,062.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE9000 (up to 9000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106764HC £413,359.00 £392,691.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE10000 (up to 10000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106688HC £434,247.00 £412,534.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE12500 (up to 12500 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106689HC £530,510.00 £503,984.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE15000 (up to 15000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106690HC £621,997.00 £590,897.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE20000 (up to 20000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106691HC £790,122.00 £750,615.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE25000 (up to 25000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106692HC £972,202.00 £923,591.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE30000 (up to 30000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106693HC £1,148,255.00 £1,090,842.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE35000 (up to 35000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106694HC £1,309,252.00 £1,243,789.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE40000 (up to 40000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106695HC £1,464,493.00 £1,391,268.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE45000 (up to 45000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106696HC £1,612,134.00 £1,531,527.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE50000 (up to 50000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106697HC £1,758,647.00 £1,670,714.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE55000 (up to 55000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106698HC £1,892,024.00 £1,797,422.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE60000 (up to 60000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106699HC £2,018,138.00 £1,917,231.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE65000 (up to 65000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106700HC £2,145,172.00 £2,037,913.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE70000 (up to 70000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106701HC £2,266,283.00 £2,152,968.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE75000 (up to 75000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106702HC £2,381,563.00 £2,262,484.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE80000 (up to 80000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106703HC £2,500,787.00 £2,375,747.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE85000 (up to 85000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106704HC £2,615,393.00 £2,484,623.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE90000 (up to 90000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106705HC £2,725,453.00 £2,589,180.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE95000 (up to 95000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106706HC £2,831,008.00 £2,689,457.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE100000 (up to 100000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106707HC £2,932,120.00 £2,785,514.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE105000 (up to 105000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106785HC £2,955,567.00 £2,807,788.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE110000 (up to 110000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106786HC £3,067,772.00 £2,914,383.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE115000 (up to 115000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106787HC £3,179,978.00 £3,020,979.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE120000 (up to 120000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106788HC £3,292,189.00 £3,127,579.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE125000 (up to 125000 nodes) - 

Annual Subscription 

106789HC £3,404,395.00 £3,234,175.00 
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SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E25 (up to 25 nodes) 

- Annual Subscription 

106472HC £1,593.00 £1,513.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E50 (up to 50 nodes) 

- Annual Subscription 

106473HC £2,800.00 £2,660.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E100 (up to 100 

nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106474HC £4,680.00 £4,446.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E250 (up to 250 

nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106475HC £10,800.00 £10,260.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E500 (up to 500 

nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106476HC £19,802.00 £18,811.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E750 (up to 750 

nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106477HC £27,002.00 £25,651.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E1000 (up to 1000 

nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106478HC £32,678.00 £31,044.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E50 (up to 50 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106820HC £2,800.00 £2,660.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E100 (up to 100 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106821HC £4,680.00 £4,446.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E250 (up to 250 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106822HC £10,800.00 £10,260.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E500 (up to 500 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106823HC £19,802.00 £18,811.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E750 (up to 750 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106824HC £27,002.00 £25,651.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials E1000 (up to 1000 nodes) - 

Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106825HC £32,678.00 £31,044.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A25 (up to 25 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106856HC £2,787.00 £2,647.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A50 (up to 50 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106857HC £4,898.00 £4,653.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A100 (up to 100 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106858HC £8,189.00 £7,779.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A250 (up to 250 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106859HC £18,903.00 £17,957.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A500 (up to 500 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106860HC £34,658.00 £32,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A750 (up to 750 nodes) - Subscription 

Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106861HC £47,252.00 £44,889.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A1000 (up to 1000 nodes) - 

Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106862HC £57,189.00 £54,329.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A25 (up to 25 nodes) 

- Annual Subscription 

106533HC £2,787.00 £2,647.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A50 (up to 50 nodes) 

- Annual Subscription 

106534HC £4,898.00 £4,653.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A100 (up to 100 

nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106535HC £8,189.00 £7,779.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A250 (up to 250 

nodes) - Annual Subscription * Includes Patch Manager  PM250 and Serv-U FTP Server * 

106536HC £18,903.00 £12,643.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A500 (up to 500 

nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106537HC £34,658.00 £32,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced A750 (up to 750 

nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106538HC £47,252.00 £44,889.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds Observability Self-Hosted Self-Hosted Advanced A1000 (up 

to 1000 nodes) - Annual Subscription * Includes Patch Manager PM500 and Engineers Toolset * 

106539HC £57,189.00 £33,402.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE500 (up to 500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106499HC £29,703.00 £28,217.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE750 (up to 750 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106500HC £40,235.00 £38,223.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE1000 (up to 1000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106501HC £48,368.00 £45,949.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE1500 (up to 1500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106502HC £63,510.00 £60,334.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE2000 (up to 2000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106503HC £76,014.00 £72,213.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE2500 (up to 2500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106504HC £88,343.00 £83,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE3000 (up to 3000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106505HC £93,318.00 £88,652.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE4000 (up to 4000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106506HC £114,053.00 £108,350.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE5000 (up to 5000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106507HC £133,708.00 £127,022.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE6000 (up to 6000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106529HC £157,474.00 £149,600.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE7000 (up to 7000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106530HC £183,714.00 £174,528.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE7500 (up to 7500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106508HC £193,294.00 £183,629.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE8000 (up to 8000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106531HC £209,959.00 £199,461.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE9000 (up to 9000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106532HC £236,205.00 £224,394.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE10000 (up to 10000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106509HC £248,138.00 £235,731.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE12500 (up to 12500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106510HC £303,150.00 £287,992.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE15000 (up to 15000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106511HC £355,427.00 £337,655.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE20000 (up to 20000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106512HC £451,500.00 £428,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE25000 (up to 25000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106513HC £555,548.00 £527,770.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE30000 (up to 30000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106514HC £656,149.00 £623,341.00 
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SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE35000 (up to 35000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106515HC £748,139.00 £710,732.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE40000 (up to 40000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106516HC £836,853.00 £795,010.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE45000 (up to 45000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106517HC £921,218.00 £875,157.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE50000 (up to 50000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106518HC £1,004,943.00 £954,695.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE55000 (up to 55000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106519HC £1,081,154.00 £1,027,096.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE60000 (up to 60000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106520HC £1,153,217.00 £1,095,556.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE65000 (up to 65000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106521HC £1,225,814.00 £1,164,523.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE70000 (up to 70000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106522HC £1,295,020.00 £1,230,269.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE75000 (up to 75000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106523HC £1,360,895.00 £1,292,850.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE80000 (up to 80000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106524HC £1,429,023.00 £1,357,571.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE85000 (up to 85000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106525HC £1,494,512.00 £1,419,786.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE90000 (up to 90000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106526HC £1,557,403.00 £1,479,532.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE95000 (up to 95000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106527HC £1,617,719.00 £1,536,833.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE100000 (up to 100000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106528HC £1,675,497.00 £1,591,722.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE105000 (up to 105000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106810HC £1,688,892.00 £1,604,447.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE110000 (up to 110000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106811HC £1,753,112.00 £1,665,456.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE115000 (up to 115000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106812HC £1,817,133.00 £1,726,276.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE120000 (up to 120000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106813HC £1,881,250.00 £1,787,187.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale 

EE125000 (up to 125000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106814HC £1,945,368.00 £1,848,099.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE500 (up to 500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106826HC £29,703.00 £28,217.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE750 (up to 750 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106827HC £40,235.00 £38,223.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE1000 (up to 1000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106828HC £48,368.00 £45,949.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE1500 (up to 1500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106829HC £63,510.00 £60,334.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE2000 (up to 2000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106830HC £76,014.00 £72,213.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE2500 (up to 2500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106831HC £88,343.00 £83,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE3000 (up to 3000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106832HC £93,318.00 £88,652.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE4000 (up to 4000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106833HC £114,053.00 £108,350.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE5000 (up to 5000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106834HC £133,708.00 £127,022.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE6000 (up to 6000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106664HC £157,474.00 £149,600.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE7000 (up to 7000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106665HC £183,714.00 £174,528.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE7500 (up to 7500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106835HC £193,294.00 £183,629.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE8000 (up to 8000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106666HC £209,959.00 £199,461.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE9000 (up to 9000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106667HC £236,205.00 £224,394.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE10000 (up to 10000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106836HC £248,138.00 £235,731.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE12500 (up to 12500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106837HC £303,150.00 £287,992.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE15000 (up to 15000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106838HC £355,427.00 £337,655.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE20000 (up to 20000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106839HC £451,500.00 £428,925.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE25000 (up to 25000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106840HC £555,548.00 £527,770.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE30000 (up to 30000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106841HC £656,149.00 £623,341.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE35000 (up to 35000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106842HC £748,139.00 £710,732.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE40000 (up to 40000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106843HC £836,853.00 £795,010.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE45000 (up to 45000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106844HC £921,218.00 £875,157.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE50000 (up to 50000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106845HC £1,004,943.00 £954,695.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE55000 (up to 55000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106846HC £1,081,154.00 £1,027,096.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE60000 (up to 60000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106847HC £1,153,217.00 £1,095,556.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE65000 (up to 65000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106848HC £1,225,814.00 £1,164,523.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE70000 (up to 70000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106849HC £1,295,020.00 £1,230,269.00 
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SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE75000 (up to 75000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106850HC £1,360,895.00 £1,292,850.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE80000 (up to 80000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106851HC £1,429,023.00 £1,357,571.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE85000 (up to 85000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106852HC £1,494,512.00 £1,419,786.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE90000 (up to 90000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106853HC £1,557,403.00 £1,479,532.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE95000 (up to 95000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106854HC £1,617,719.00 £1,536,833.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE100000 (up to 

100000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106855HC £1,675,497.00 £1,591,722.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE105000 (up to 

105000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106805HC £1,688,892.00 £1,604,447.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE110000 (up to 

110000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106806HC £1,753,112.00 £1,665,456.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE115000 (up to 

115000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106807HC £1,817,133.00 £1,726,276.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE120000 (up to 

120000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106808HC £1,881,250.00 £1,787,187.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Essentials Enterprise Scale EE125000 (up to 

125000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106809HC £1,945,368.00 £1,848,099.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE500 (up to 500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106560HC £51,982.00 £49,382.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE750 (up to 750 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106561HC £70,408.00 £66,887.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE1000 (up to 1000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106562HC £84,638.00 £80,406.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE1500 (up to 1500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106563HC £111,142.00 £105,584.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE2000 (up to 2000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106564HC £133,027.00 £126,375.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE2500 (up to 2500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106565HC £154,603.00 £146,872.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE3000 (up to 3000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106566HC £163,310.00 £155,144.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE4000 (up to 4000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106567HC £199,595.00 £189,615.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE5000 (up to 5000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106568HC £233,992.00 £222,292.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE6000 (up to 6000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106599HC £275,577.00 £261,798.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE7000 (up to 7000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106600HC £321,502.00 £305,426.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE7500 (up to 7500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106569HC £338,263.00 £321,349.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE8000 (up to 8000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106601HC £367,434.00 £349,062.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE9000 (up to 9000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106602HC £413,359.00 £392,691.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE10000 (up to 10000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106570HC £434,247.00 £412,534.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE12500 (up to 12500 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106571HC £530,510.00 £503,984.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE15000 (up to 15000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106572HC £621,997.00 £590,897.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE20000 (up to 20000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106573HC £790,122.00 £750,615.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE25000 (up to 25000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106574HC £972,202.00 £923,591.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE30000 (up to 30000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106575HC £1,148,255.00 £1,090,842.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE35000 (up to 35000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106576HC £1,309,252.00 £1,243,789.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE40000 (up to 40000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106577HC £1,464,493.00 £1,391,268.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE45000 (up to 45000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106578HC £1,612,134.00 £1,531,527.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE50000 (up to 50000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106579HC £1,758,647.00 £1,670,714.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE55000 (up to 55000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106580HC £1,892,024.00 £1,797,422.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE60000 (up to 60000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106581HC £2,018,138.00 £1,917,231.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE65000 (up to 65000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106582HC £2,145,172.00 £2,037,913.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE70000 (up to 70000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106583HC £2,266,283.00 £2,152,968.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE75000 (up to 75000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106584HC £2,381,563.00 £2,262,484.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE80000 (up to 80000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106585HC £2,500,787.00 £2,375,747.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE85000 (up to 85000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106586HC £2,615,393.00 £2,484,623.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE90000 (up to 90000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106587HC £2,725,453.00 £2,589,180.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE95000 (up to 95000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106588HC £2,831,008.00 £2,689,457.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE100000 (up to 100000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106589HC £2,932,120.00 £2,785,514.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE105000 (up to 105000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106795HC £2,955,567.00 £2,807,788.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE110000 (up to 110000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106796HC £3,067,772.00 £2,914,383.00 



Prosperon Networks Ltd 
SolarWinds License (Annual Subscription) 
Discounted Pricing valid from 1st February 2026 to 28th February 2026 

Product Product Description SW SKU 
List Price 

(GPB) 

Discounted 
List Price 

(GBP) 
 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE115000 (up to 115000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106797HC £3,179,978.00 £3,020,979.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE120000 (up to 120000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106798HC £3,292,189.00 £3,127,579.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Convert existing license(s) to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale 

AE125000 (up to 125000 nodes) - Annual Subscription 

106799HC £3,404,395.00 £3,234,175.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE500 (up to 500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106863HC £51,982.00 £49,382.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE750 (up to 750 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106864HC £70,408.00 £66,887.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE1000 (up to 1000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106865HC £84,638.00 £80,406.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE1500 (up to 1500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106866HC £111,142.00 £105,584.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE2000 (up to 2000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106867HC £133,027.00 £126,375.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE2500 (up to 2500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106868HC £154,603.00 £146,872.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE3000 (up to 3000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106869HC £163,310.00 £155,144.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE4000 (up to 4000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106870HC £199,595.00 £189,615.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE5000 (up to 5000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106871HC £233,992.00 £222,292.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE6000 (up to 6000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106893HC £275,577.00 £261,798.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE7000 (up to 7000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106894HC £321,502.00 £305,426.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE7500 (up to 7500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106872HC £338,263.00 £321,349.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE8000 (up to 8000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106895HC £367,434.00 £349,062.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE9000 (up to 9000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106896HC £413,359.00 £392,691.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE10000 (up to 10000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106873HC £434,247.00 £412,534.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE12500 (up to 12500 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106874HC £530,510.00 £503,984.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE15000 (up to 15000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106875HC £621,997.00 £590,897.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE20000 (up to 20000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106876HC £790,122.00 £750,615.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE25000 (up to 25000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106877HC £972,202.00 £923,591.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE30000 (up to 30000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106878HC £1,148,255.00 £1,090,842.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE35000 (up to 35000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106879HC £1,309,252.00 £1,243,789.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE40000 (up to 40000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106880HC £1,464,493.00 £1,391,268.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE45000 (up to 45000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106881HC £1,612,134.00 £1,531,527.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE50000 (up to 50000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106882HC £1,758,647.00 £1,670,714.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE55000 (up to 55000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106883HC £1,892,024.00 £1,797,422.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE60000 (up to 60000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106884HC £2,018,138.00 £1,917,231.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE65000 (up to 65000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106885HC £2,145,172.00 £2,037,913.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE70000 (up to 70000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106886HC £2,266,283.00 £2,152,968.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE75000 (up to 75000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106887HC £2,381,563.00 £2,262,484.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE80000 (up to 80000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106888HC £2,500,787.00 £2,375,747.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE85000 (up to 85000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106889HC £2,615,393.00 £2,484,623.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE90000 (up to 90000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106890HC £2,725,453.00 £2,589,180.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE95000 (up to 95000 

nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106891HC £2,831,008.00 £2,689,457.00 

SolarWinds  Observability Self-

Hosted Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE100000 (up to 

100000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106892HC £2,932,120.00 £2,785,514.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE105000 (up to 

105000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106790HC £2,955,567.00 £2,807,788.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE110000 (up to 

110000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106791HC £3,067,772.00 £2,914,383.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE115000 (up to 

115000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106792HC £3,179,978.00 £3,020,979.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE120000 (up to 

120000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106793HC £3,292,189.00 £3,127,579.00 

 Observability Self-Hosted 

Enterprise Scale 

Upgrade to SolarWinds  Observability Self-Hosted Advanced Enterprise Scale AE125000 (up to 

125000 nodes) - Subscription Upgrade (Expires on same day as existing Subscription) 

106794HC £3,404,395.00 £3,234,175.00 

 


